900253393 04/24/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BEI Technologies, Inc.		04/07/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Custom Sensors & Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	14401 Princeton Avenue	
City:	Moorpark	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93021	
Entity Type: CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1787945	GYROCHIP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6503300831

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: (650) 330-0830 Email: twright@claim1.com Correspondent Name: Edward S. Wright

1100 Alma Street, Suite 207 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Menlo Park, CALIFORNIA 94025

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TA-57780-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Edward S. Wright
Signature:	/esw/
Date:	04/24/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=CST Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005013 FRAME: 0621



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BEI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CUSTOM SENSORS & TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", THE SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2006, AT 9:16 O'CLOCK A.M.

2768501 8320

070910757



Daniet Smile Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5919525

DATE: 08-10-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 005013 FRAME: 0622

RECORDED: 04/24/2013